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Romarvy and other Travelies

“Storytelling, Education & Wellbeing”

Morning

Programme

Chair for the day Richard O’Neill

Refreshments on arrival

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:15 am
11:30 am

12:45 am

Lunch (13:00 pm —
14:00 pm)

Afternoon
14:00 pm

14:45 pm

15:40 pm
15:55 pm
16:00 pm

Welcome by Baroness Whitaker (ACERT Patron) and
Patricia Joliffe of Liverpool John Moores University

Implementing the GTRSB Pledge: Sherrie Smith, Ruby
Smith, Emma Nuttall

Paula Strachan, Jonathan Green (Headteachers)

Discussion

The power of story: Oein DeBhairduin, Richard O’Neill,
Mitch Miller, Raine Geoghegan

Discussion

Networking opportunity, displays, & film loop.

Improving mental health and wellbeing: Sheldon Chadwick
& Candace Thomas; Sally Carr (video) & Violet Cannon
Smith

Community involvement: RosaMaria Cisneros (video),
Lisa Smith, Oein DeBhairduin.

Discussion
Final remarks: Lisa Smith

Conference Close
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