

"Storytelling, Education & Wellbeing" **Programme**

Chair for the day Richard O'Neill

Morning

Refreshments on arrival

10:00 am	Welcome by Baroness Whitaker (ACERT Patron) and Patricia Joliffe of Liverpool John Moores University
10:15 am	Implementing the GTRSB Pledge: Sherrie Smith, Ruby Smith, Emma Nuttall
	Paula Strachan, Jonathan Green (Headteachers)
	Discussion
11:15 am	
11:30 am	The power of story: Oein DeBhairduin, Richard O'Neill, Mitch Miller, Raine Geoghegan
12:45 am	Discussion
Lunch (13:00 pm – 14:00 pm)	Networking opportunity, displays, & film loop.
Afternoon	
14:00 pm	Improving mental health and wellbeing: Sheldon Chadwick & Candace Thomas; Sally Carr (video) & Violet Cannon Smith
14:45 pm	Community involvement: RosaMaria Cisneros (video), Lisa Smith, Oein DeBhairduin.
15:40 pm	Discussion
15:55 pm	Final remarks: Lisa Smith
16:00 pm	Conference Close